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" RENOVATED 2000 SQ. FT. - COUNTRY |

All the upgrades here - including central air & vac,
new windows, wiring & plumbing. Elegant 1885
home in a superb location just minutes from
Georgetown. Main floor den, country kitchen, and
only $269,900! 94-2-590

THIS ONE IS LOADED!

NEW LISTING! Only $162,900 with new roof, central
air, aluminum soffit & fascia, windows replaced, gas
fireplace and more. Huge lot and a quiet crescent
location. Don’t miss this one! 95-2-135
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HOT! HEAVENLY! HURHY!

NEW LISTING! Fresh on the market in Georgetown. Picture pretty 3 bedroom
plus splitlevel. New kitchen, hardwood, well appointed on every level. Finished
top to bottom by craftsman giving this home instant appeal. Listed at $179,900
on a mature fenced lot. Call Glenda Hughes* for details. 95-2-137

PERFECT

STARTER!

Picture pretty end unit

that's loaded with

extras. Super large

yard, freshly decorated

= " Interior, upgraded

. baths, loads of

% 1 windows, CAC and
. .| clean as a whistle!
20 | Priced at $134,900

GREAT ASSUMABLE MORTGAGE!!

No qualification required to take over this preferred rate
mortgage. Only $186,900 for this elegant Georgetown

home, completely upgraded top to bottom. Beautiful decor,
large lot, great location! 94-2-624

OVERLOOKS CONSERVATION
Patio door walkout from basement level to yard, and

treed conservation land. Walkouts on main level from
master suite and kitchen to huge deck. Central air,
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double garage and listed at $189,900. 94-2-629 ; with flexible closing SJOHNSON &
RN o shost ASSOCIATES
- . y SelRl: -:i 94_2 621 LIMIT‘D ﬂ EALTGH
. | Business: Toronto:
John Hill & Glenda Hughes Planhng Strong Roots .-

Sales Representatives*

87]- 3402 877-5165 874-3040

or Tomorrow

Exposing your property to
over 23,000 agents
through the Toronto
and Brampton
Real Estate Boards

S
ROYAL LEPAGE

Royal LePage Real Estate Service Ltd., Broker

MARY
MAAN

SALES REPRESENTATIVE

URGENTLY
NEEDED!

1. Intown large home

with nice Iin-law suite

up to $250,000. ASSUMABLE MORTGAGE AT 8.5% TO 1997 - $159,0t_)o |
Well cared for brick bungalow with lots of upgrades, eat-in kitchen has pantry with roll out Lz:.\rge eat-in kltct'!en open concept to IMng room, roo_f res:;hmgled: all
shelves, and built-in dishwasher, thermopane windows throughout, bay window in liv rm, Ji Windows except in basement have been replaced with tilt windows.
2. Bungalow with a walkout to pressure treated deck, finished rec room with gas fireplace, r/i wet bar, possible i Hardwood floors, plaster wall, good size lot 60 x 115. Great neigh-
; 4th bedrm, 3 pc. bath, paved driveway, extra long and wide for up to 10 cars. Asking i bourhood close to schools, church, shopping, park. Call Mary* for
workshop with $166,000. Mary Maan. 31-105

4.

access from garage
to basement up to
$260,000.

In town older home,
3 bedrooms,

up to $230,000.

In town or close to
town ranch bungalow
up to $250,000.

ALL TYPES OF HOMES

WANTED. | am selling
them fast. Call me if you
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8 EDWIN LANE

Country Condo - ravine & greenbelt, private cul-de-

more info. 31-106

$599,900 - 8.38 WOODED ACRES, MILTON

Move up to the executive custom built home, double door entry leads
to an impressive hallway with marble floor, oak stairs with extra wide

want your home SOLD - sac location, beautiful Briar model 1280 sq. ft., mas- | spindles, quality hardwood floors in all the bedrooms and upper land-
: : : : in- B ing, elegant plaster crown mouldings and sculptured ceilings, several

FAST. Ler with ftnSUI'[(E;:, %Or nl‘?tr gads fll’?{p !13((): ©, gx}{?\ASIdi e French doors with beveled glass. Huge kitchen with solid oak cabi-
Call Mary* OWS, extremely brignt end unit. 1U+. La ary”. nets and walk-in pantry, separate nanny’s quarters. For a personal

31-107

tour of this beautiful property. Call Mary Maan*. 31-82




